GWIC

GREYHOUND WELFARE &
INTEGRITY COMMISSION

Breeding Services

Report at 16 February 2023

The data below is provided for information purposes only. It reflects notifications received up to and
including 15 February 2023 for services in January 2023 and earlier services not previously reported.

SERVICE DATE

13/10/2022
23/10/2022
31/10/2022
25/11/2022
17/12/2022
17/12/2022
17/12/2022
20/12/2022
21/12/2022
21/12/2022
21/12/2022
21/12/2022
23/12/2022
23/12/2022
23/12/2022
25/12/2022
25/12/2022
25/12/2022
25/12/2022
26/12/2022
27/12/2022
28/12/2022
28/12/2022
28/12/2022
28/12/2022
29/12/2022
30/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
1/01/2023

1/01/2023

2/01/2023

2/01/2023
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SIRE

Aussie Infrared
Aston Rupee
Aston Dee Bee
Whiskey Riot
Allen Deed
Christo Bale
Christo Bale
Bernardo
Satanic Cash
Fernando Bale
Hard Style Rico
Hard Style Rico
Mepunga Blazer
Out Of Range
Fernando Bale
Aston Rupee
Jungle Deuce
Zinzan Brooke
Allen Deed
Aston Rupee
Bernardo
Superior Panama
Fernando Bale
Feral Franky
Hard Style Rico
Shima Shine
Fernando Bale
Aston Rupee
Zack Monelli
Aston Duke
Margins
Fernando Bale
Beast Unleashed
Fernando Bale

DAM

New Direction
Lady Ferdinand
Insolente
Sustain The Rage
Dyna Romy
Wanna Allen
Winnie Allen
Larrakeyah Lady
Tullabung Betty
Where's Ella
She's A Gem
Zipping Cia
Made To Shine
Kanzan
Sandave Sky
It's A Shame
Springvale Carla
Pebbles Cian
Elanda Bale
Flyrite

Habits To Burn
Armatree's Ninja
Jackpot Josie
Kiarni Velvet
Zulu Success
Nangar Jay
Cayenne Model
Rapid Rival
Fusion Girl
Zipping Rosita
They Love Me
Mckeon Bale
Midnight Sea
Ruby Keeping
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3/01/2023
3/01/2023
4/01/2023
5/01/2023
6/01/2023
6/01/2023
6/01/2023
8/01/2023
9/01/2023
9/01/2023
9/01/2023
9/01/2023
10/01/2023
10/01/2023
11/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
16/01/2023
16/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
19/01/2023
20/01/2023
22/01/2023
23/01/2023
23/01/2023
Total
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SIRE

Feral Franky
Hooked On Scotch
Zipping Garth
Wow

Superior Panama
Superior Panama
Mepunga Blazer
Rivergum Drive
Beast Unleashed
Goodesy
Sennachie
Koblenz

Out Of Range
Aussie Infrared
Hooked On Scotch
Shima Shine

Feral Franky
Barcia Bale

Aston Rupee
Sennachie

Feral Franky
Zipping Garth
Tommy Shelby

Js Flamin Ace
Aussie Infrared
Good Odds Harada
Aston Rupee

61

DAM

Kensa

Bogan Doonie
Aston Mekong
Sweet Fire All
Trudy Judy
Boab

Precious Charlm
Georgette

Pay Call
Empress Tears
Lethal Swiper
Sherbini

Sassy Ethics
Memory Remains
Wild Ambition
Trunkey Rose
Disco Bolero
Yoppi Allen
Cool Bourbski
Zipping Imogen
Big Butters
Genevieve lzmir
Madame Buzzard
Pookie

Mrs. Emgrand
Second Exit
Zipping Katelyn




